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Date Start Event Name Location

Thu 09/05/2019 4:15 pm JV GirlsTennis @ Harrison Harrison Hs

Thu 09/05/2019 4:15 pm V GirlsTennis v Harrison JJHS Tennis Courts

Fri 09/06/2019 4:15 pm JV GirlsTennis @ Somers Reis Park

Fri 09/06/2019 4:15 pm V GirlsTennis v Somers JJHS Tennis Courts

Mon 09/09/2019 4:15 pm V GirlsTennis @ Greeley Horace Greeley High School
Tue 09/10/2019 4:15 pm V GirlsTennis @ Byram Hills Byram Hills Hs

Thu 0 4:T5pm—<—__ |V GirlsTenns Y Rys JJHS Tennis Confs———
Fri 09/13/2019 4:15 pm JV GirlsTennis @ HenHud Lake Street Tennis Courts
Fri 09/13/2019 4:15 pm V GirlsTennis @ FoxLane Fox Lane High School

Mon 09/16/2019 4:00 pm V GirlsTennis v JFK JJHS Tennis Courts

Tue 09/17/2019 4:15 pm JV GirlsTennis v Pelham JJHS Tennis Courts

Tue 09/17/2019 4:15 pm V GirlsTennis @ Pelham Pelham Country Club

Wed 09/18/2019 4:15 pm JV GirlsTennis v ByramHills Fox Valley Park

Thu 09/19/2019 4:30 pm JV GirlsTennis @ NewRochelle New Rochelle Hs

Thu 09/19/2019 4:30 pm V GirlsTennis v NewRochelle JJHS Tennis Courts

Fri 09/20/2019 4:15 pm V GirlsTennis @ HenHud Lake Street Tennis Courts
Mon 09/23/2019 4:00 pm JV GirlsTennis v JFK Fox Valley Park

Tue 09/24/2019 4:15 pm JV GirlsTennis v Harrison JJHS Tennis Courts

Tue 09/24/2019 4:15 pm V GirlsTennis @ Harrison Harrison Hs

Thu 0 4T5pr<—__ |V GirlsTennis V ByramrHits JJHS Tennis Comrts—
% 4T5prm<—__ |JV GirlsTen s Byram Hills Hs ———
Fri 09/27/2019 4:00 pm JV GirlsTennis v Yorktown JJHS Tennis Courts

Fri 09/27/2019 4:15 pm V GirlsTennis @ Yorktown Yorktown HS

Wed 1 4T5prm<—__ |V GirlsTennis @ Rys— Rye Recreafion Park

Wed 1 4T5pm——_ |JV GirlsTenns VRys— JJHS Tennis Confs——
Thu 1 4T5prm<—__ |V GirlsTennis v ByramrHits JJHS Tennis Comfs——
Fri 10/04/2019 4:15 pm JV GirlsTennis @ Pelham Pelham Country Club

Fri 10/04/2019 4:15 pm V GirlsTennis v Pelham JJHS Tennis Courts

Sat 10/05/2019 2:00 pm V GirlsTennis v Byram Hills JJHS Tennis Courts

Mon 10/07/2019 4:30 pm V GirlsTennis v Rye JJHS Tennis Courts

Thu 10/10/2019 4:15 pm JV GirlsTennis @ Greeley Horace Greeley High School
% 430pm——__ |V GirlsTennis @ NewRsshette New Rochelle S ———
Fri 10 4T5pm<—__ |JV GirlsTennis @ Rys— Rye Recreafion Park

Sat 10/12/2019 11:00 am V GirlsTennis v Somers JJHS Tennis Courts

Sat 10/12/2019

1:00 pm

JV GirlsTennis v Somers

JJHS Tennis Courts




